

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

AUG 1 6 2010

Form ACO-1 June 2009 Form Must Be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE WICHITA

OPERATOR: License # 33699	API No. 15 - 051-24233-00 -0 1
Name: T-N-T Engineering, Inc.	Spot Description:
Address 1: 3711 Maplewood, Ste. 201	<u>W/2_E/2_NW</u> Sec. 31 Twp. 11 S. R. 20 East West
Address 2:	3,960 Feet from North / South Line of Section
City: Wichita Falls State: TX Zip: 76308 +	3,630 Feet from ▼ East / West Line of Section
Contact Person: Hal Gill or Stephanie Black-Smith	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (940) 691-9157	□NE □NW ☑SE □SW
CONTRACTOR: License #	County: Ellis
Name: Outlaw Well Service	Lease Name: Huck "A" Well #: 9
Wellsite Geologist: n/a	Field Name: Nicholson South
Purchaser: Coffeyville	Producing Formation: Arbuckle, LKC
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2253.5' Kelly Bushing: 2261'
New Well ☐ Re-Entry ✓ Workover	Total Depth: 4000' Plug Back Total Depth: 3974'
	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 261 Feet
☑ Oil ☐ WSW ☐ SWD ☐ SIOW ☐ SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ✓ Yes No
OG GSW Temp. Abd.	If yes, show depth set: 1680' Feet
CM (Coal Bed Methane)	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from: 1680'
Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	feet depth to: surfacesx cmt.
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	teet depth to: 5x cmt.
Operator: Energy Reserves Group (#5318)	
Well Name: Huck "A" #9	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
Original Comp. Date: 07/10/1985 Original Total Depth: 4000'	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
	Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: bbls
☐ Deepening ☑ Re-perf. ☐ Conv. to ENHR ☐ Conv. to SWD	Dewatering method used:
✓ Plug Back: _3794' Plug Back Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
✓ Commingled Permit #: CO-120904	Operator Name
Dual Completion Permit #:	Operator Name:
SWD Permit #:	Lease Name: License #:
ENHR	Quarter Sec TwpS. R
GSW Permit #:	County: Permit #:
06/25/1985 07/02/1985 02/02/2010	
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if re	th the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information equested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidenwell report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
AFFIDAVIT I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules an	KCC Office Use ONLY
ram the amant and infereby certify that an requirements of the statutes, rules are lations promulgated to regulate the foil and gas industry have been fully compli-	ed with Letter of Confidentiality Received
and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowle	

Date: August 11, 2010

Title: Kansas Area Engineer

₩ireline Log ReceivedGeologist Report Received

W

ALT | I | III | Approved by:

UIC Distribution

Operator Name: T-N	I-T Engineering,	Inc.		Lease i	Name: _	Huck "A"		_ Well #: _9		
Sec. 31 Twp. 11	s. R. <u>20</u>	East	✓ West		: Ellis					
INSTRUCTIONS: Sh time tool open and clo recovery, and flow rate line Logs surveyed. A	osed, flowing and shu es if gas to surface to	ut-in pressu est, along w	res, whether s vith final chart	shut-in pres	sure rea	ched static level,	hydrostatic pres	sures, bottom l	nole temp	erature, fluid
Drill Stem Tests Taker		Ye	es 📝 No		 ✓L	og Formatio	n (Top), Depth a	nd Datum		Sample
Samples Sent to Geo	,	☐ Ye	s 🗸 No		Nam Heebr			Top 3501'		Datum 240
Cores Taken	•	☐ Ye	s 🗹 No		Lansir			3536'	-1	275
Electric Log Run		☐ Ye				as City		3747'	-1	486
Electric Log Submitte		∐ Ye	es ☑No		Topek	-		3280'	-1	019
, .	,				Toron			3524'	-1	263
No new logs, D	ST's or cores	All logs r	reviously:	filed	Arbuc	kle		3841'	-1	580
with original cor										
			CASING	RECORD	✓ N	ew Used				
		T				ermediate, product		# Cooks	Tuno	and Percent
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		e Casing (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs.		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		and Fercent
Surface	12 1/4	8 5/8				261		200	50/50 po	z 2% gel w/cacl
Production	7 7/8	5 1/2		14#		3999		275/500	50/50 poz 29	% gel, 10% salt + adds
			ADDITIONA	L CEMENTI	NG / SQ	UEEZE RECORD				
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	# Sacks	# Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives						
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone						see attached				
Shots Per Foot			D - Bridge Plu Each Interval Pe				ncture, Shot, Ceme mount and Kind of R		rd	Depth
	see attached									
								RECEIVE	ED .	
								16 16 1	วกเก	
								AUO		
							K	CC WIC	HIIA	
TUBING RECORD:	Size: 2 7/8	Set At: 3849'		Packer A	At:	Liner Run:	Yes 🗸 N	0		
Date of First, Resumed 03/25/2010	Production, SWD or E	NHR.	Producing Me	thod: V Pumpir	ng [Gas Lift (Other (Explain)			
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil 8	Bbls.	Gas 0	Mcf	Wa	ter E 121	Bbls.	Gas-Oil Ratio		Gravity
	ON OF CAC:			METHOD OF	E COMB!	ETION:		PRODUCT	ION INTER	
	ON OF GAS:			METHOD OF	F	_	mmingled	Arbuckle, LKC		· · · · ·
Vented Sol	d		•	. ۱۰۰۰۰			hmit ACO-4)	interval 3538		
ן ייי יסיתפט, טע		1 1 (Other (Specify) _				1			_

AUG 16 2010 KCC WICHITA

ADDITIONAL CEMENTING/SQZ RECORD

<u>PURPOSE</u>	DEPTH TOP/BTM	TYPE OF CEMENT	<u># SX</u>	TYPE & % ADDIT	VES	
N/A						RECEIVED
SHOTS PER FOOT	PERF RECORD – BR	IDGE PLUGS SET/TYPE	ACID, FRAC,	CMT SQZ RECORD	DEPTH	
4 holes 5 holes 1 hole 3 holes 3 holes	LKC K: 3729'-3732' LKC J: 3713'-3717' LKC I: 3705' LKC I: 3691'-3693' LKC H: 3677'-3679'		Solvent (all LKC	% NEFE acid w/Mutual C perfs 3538'-3732'). al acid + drop 32 ball but.	3677'-3732'	
2 holes 2 holes 4 holes 2 holes 4 holes	LKC F: 3623'-3624' LKC E: 3614'-1615' LKC C: 3594'-3597' LKC B: 3581'-3582' LKC B: 3574'-3577'		Solvent (all LKC Spot 150 gal aci lease water. Tre	% NEFE acid w/Mutual C perfs 3538'-3732'). d across perfs w/10 bbl eat w/4000 gal 15% NEFE	3538'-3624'	
3 holes 1 hole 3 holes		ement cap (PBTD: 3974'). CIBP s	huts off bottom Arbuc	Solvent + 42 ball sealers. Ckle perfs from 3856'-3864' (10/	·	
	DV Tool (STAGE COL Packer set at 3801'.	.LAR) Cement w/500 sx @ 1680°	' to Surface		1680'	



P.O. Box 87 HAYS, KS 67601-0087 (785) 623-3969

Invoice

DATE / INVOICE # 2/1/2010 7042

	6				
2	1837		701	10	
VOUL NO	Same and State of the State of	1117	105		rester
Vendor _e	2016				₩ ₩
hmt <u>4/8</u>	5,68	Disc			
څر ا	428	Mon'ii		100	303
15/1	71 cub.	17	100	108	30

BILL TO:

T-N-T Engineering, Inc. 3711 Maplewood, Suite 201 Wichita Falls, Texas 76308

SERVICE DATE	DESCRIPTION	ITEM	AMOUNT
2/1/2010	Hück "A" #9 Ellis County Kansas		
L.C	Perforated 3729 to 3732 4 holes "K" 3713 to 3717 5 holes "J" 3705 1 hole "エ"	PERF	3,575.00T
	3691' to 3693' 3 holes' 1 3677' to 3679' 3 holes' H 3623' to 3624' 2 holes' F 3614' to 1615' 2 holes' F		
	3594' to 3597' 4 holes' C' 3581' to 3582' 2 holes' B'' 3574' to 3577' 4 holes 'B''	RECEIVED	
	3552' to 3554' 3 holes "A" 3548' 1 hole "A" 3538' to 3540' 3 holes "A"	AUG 1 6 2010 KCC:WICHITA	
	All zones shot using Titan Tungsten expendable charges, 37 holes total.		
	Truck Rental Sales Tax	Truck set up	400.00T 210.68

	Price reflects discount		
		Total	\$4,185.68
 3 :	Thank You for your business!!	' ' ' ' ' '	
	2. ■大学に 投資され 連合され 投資 もだられる 2. 製造的 よりにん ようしゅう はんしゅう かんしゅう カーカー・スティー カー・コー・コー・コー・コー・コー・コー・コー・コー・コー・コー・コー・コー・コー		

HALLIBURTON A DIVISION OF HALLIBURTON COMPAN'

r o EOX 99271 OK 73199 _TO REMIT TO -F 0 E00 OKLA CITY, OK 73 CORRESPOND TO P 0 BOX 1431 DUNCAN, OK 73536

096595-4 NO.

1.301

TAX TAX TAX 6-25-8

FORM 1906 R9	DUI	VCA	M, OK	73536	=10F_02	PAGES		:				
WELL NO FARM OR LE	EASE NAME A -G			COUNTY	STATE	nsas	ITY/OFFS	HORE LOCATI	ON		DATE	
CHARGETO	0			area	OWNER	07 -1-		1		HECK ONE)		GEN JOB
ADDRESS	Kesevices G	Q CO	1(1	Inc.	Same				ICE OCATION	SALES	YES] NO []
ADDRESS	404		\		10	CLEK #1	7		Hay	, /	50	25
CITY, STATE, ZIP	101				SHIPPED VIA	FREIG	HT CHARC	OLLECT 2	OCATION	 	CODE	
Plain	sille K	3.	!	67663	0300		PD [] 0		OCATION		CODE	
	1				10-W/	Ellis	Vc.	3	.0041100	•	Couc	
ENERGY RE	ESERVES GRI X 404 LE, KS 676	DUF	INC	< * 275113	ORDER NO.		1(3)	REFER	RAL LO	ATION		
FLAÏŃVÏLI	LE, KS 676.	53					· · ·			Duei -		
					WELL TYPE	• 1	O	CATEGORY	relop	Page 1	PERMIT NO.	
ρά					TYPE AND PURPO	SE OF JOB		1000	2011	//	4	.05
						2.W. 5					46632	
date of Invoice. Upo	on Customer's default in pay	ment o	of Customer's	olliburton in accord with the rates and account by the last day of the month annum. In the event it becomes necess	tollowing the month	orney to enforc	e collection	of said account	Custome	r agrees to pay	all collection cos	
attorney fees in the	amount of 20% of the amous	t of the	e unbaig accor	unt. These terms and conditions shall b	e governed by the law	Of the State will	ere services	are periormed c	n equipme	nt or motorial	are remission.	
exclusive remedy in ment of such pro special, incidental, is	any cause of action (wheth ducts, supplies or materials adirect, punitive or conseque	er in co on their ntial da	ontract, tort, progress, return to Ha	materials and that the same are free fr OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEY product liability, breach of warranty c attiburton or, at Halliburton's option,	or otherwise) arising or to the allowance to ti	ut of the sale or he customer of	use of any p credit for t	products, supplie he cost of such	es or mater items. In	lais is expressi no event shall i	Himited to the re	place- ale for
PRICE	SECONDARY REF	L 0		DESCRIPT		UNITS	1	UNITS	2	UNIT PRICE	AMOU	
REFERENCE	OR PART NO.	C.	ACCOUNT	MILEAGE 1		25	MEAS	QTY	I MEAS	215	52	50
000-117		$\vdash \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \!$		1 Ruck	0300	261	F+		1 	0	715	20
001-016				Pump Ser vice		401	100	0.51		en 1 (d)	3/3	00_
030-502				LA-10 lop Plu	19		lea	85/8	10	544	T	
40	807.91035	D		S-3 Centrali	zer		eq	11	<u> </u>	5322	53	00
									! !			
									<u> </u>			
600002	3,00	0		Special)isc	ount	.		i !		121	20
									İ			T
					1 77				 			
									1			
							-	RE	teivi	En		1
		-					•					
		$\vdash \vdash$					1	AUC	16	KUNU		+
		\vdash				-		KCC	AMO	UITA		+
	-						i	NUU	MAIN	ווון		

320 AS PER ATTACHED BULK MATERIAL DELIVERY TICKET NO. 466 TAX REFERENCES WAS JOB SATISFACTORILY COMPLETED? SUB TOTAL 325 WAS OPERATION OF EQUIPMENT SATISFACTORY? TOTAL 1578

Ley leiter

LESS AGREED DISCOUNT

HALLIBURTON OPERATOR

B —

CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT (SIGNATURE) WE CERTIFY THAT THE FAIR LABOR STANDARDS ACT OF 1938, AS AMENDED HAS BEEN COMPLIED WITH IN THE PRODUCTION OF GOODS AND OR WITH RESPECT TO SERVICES FURNISHED UNDER

AGENT (PLEASE PRINT)

10000



TICKET CONTINUATION

FOR INVOICE AND 096595

500-207 500-306		11:	3	Returned Mileage Charge SERVICE (SERVICE (Mileage Charge	CHARGE	TOTAL WEIGHT ON MATERIALS RETURNED 425 TOTAL WEIGHT	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	D MILES	cu. F 2] cu. F 2	LO EET 217.8	312 sua-t	•95 •70	•		50 47 97
500-207		4	3	Mileage Charge SERVICE (SERVICE (Mileage	CHARGE	ON MATERIALS RETURNED	25		CU. F	EET 10 EET 217.8	312				
500-207		4	3	Mileage Charge SERVICE (CHARGE	ON MATERIALS RETURNED		D MILES	cu. r 2]	LO					
				Mileage Charge	CHARGE		LOADEI	OMILES	CU. F	EET		OF		100	50
			ļ	Mileage		TOTAL WEIGHT	LOADE	OMILES	TON	MILES					
			ļ	Mileage		TOTAL WEIGHT									
														j	
		$oldsymbol{ol}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}$					ľ								
								 -			1				
			_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				A	1		KCC	; WIC	4174	4	
		7	1					<u>-</u> .	1 +			<u> </u>			·
		1									AU	6 1 6	2010		
		1							 	 -:	R	CEIV	Đ		
		\dashv			 ,				-		-				
					 .	·					+				
			$ \cdot $	L 					 		-			····	
			H						-		-				<u> </u>
T .		\dashv	$\mid \cdot \mid$			·			+						
:			H						-					<i>.</i>	
20		H	H		·						+			Y,5	-
		Н	H								<u> </u>		· .		
707-210		-	P	L TOC	ете	Blended W/ 1	LUUFOZ	²⁵	116		-	1.21	<u> </u>	30	25
507-210			+			Chloride Ble		5			2	5.75		128	+
506 - 121	***************************************		+			liburton Gel@					<u> </u>				n/
506-105		-	1-	Pozm				100	-			2.61		261	00
504-043			_			Portland Portland		100				5.30		530	00
		_	L			Ft. Pozmix Co	ement				 				
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REF. OR PART NO.	L	D			DESCRIPTION		UNIT	TS 1	UNI	TS 2	UNIT PRICE		AMOUN	Ť
Plainville	, Ks 67	76 T	63	3 T		N/W Ellis,	Ks	370	3	<u> k</u>	? <u>Le</u>	s leiter		<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
BOX 404	T F					Hays, Ks		TRUCK		1 4	uhn	′	 -		
								-	ON CODE		PARED B				
Energy Res	erves (Gr	01	up I	nc.	Same DELIVERED FROM		Red	'l'ig	er#7		No. 🛭	46	663	20
CHARGE TO						OWNER		CONTR							·
6-25-85	JSTOMER ORDER	4 NC).			Huck A-9			OUNTY Elli	ś		!	STA	τε Kan	000



BULK MATERIALS DELIVERY AND TICKET CONTINUATION

FOR INVOICE AND O96595

6-25-8 5	CUSTOMER ORDE	R NO.		WELL NO. AND FARM Huck A-9				NTY E lli	s			Kansas		
Energy MAILING ADDRESS	Reserves	Gro	oup	Inc.	Same		Red		er#	7		466	320	
Box 404			-		Havs Ks		503			ARED B		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Plainvi	lle, Ks (5766	3		N/W Ellis,	Ks	370	3		2.1	esloite	R		
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REF. OR PART NO.	CODE			DESCRIPTION		UNITS	1 MEAS.	UNIT	rs 2	UNIT	AMOUN	iT	
			1	Cu.	Ft. Pozmix C	ement							1 41 A 4 C 5	
504-043		111	4 1 1		Portland		100				5.30	530	00	
506-105	<u> </u>		Pozi				100			1	2.61	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	00	
506-121		11	2sk	Hal:	liburton Gel	02%W/10)			1			n/e	
509-406		11	 		Chloride Blo		5				5.275	128	75	
507-210		18	Floo	ele	Blended W/	100Poz	25	1 b		10	D. 21		25	
					ਜ	1	1		a^{\prime}	$\widehat{D}_{\mathcal{L}}$. 14		
						77	, j			, i . . j	V.)			
								1/1	7~					
								>		i				
N.		100 to				A	182							
	·			575	n.	Um,								
				4 .	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				<u>.</u>					
					<u> </u>	•	ľ			İ	•			
			<u></u>		e li							·		
					alls		İ			KE	;EIVE) 		
				4	(m.		i			AUG	162	10		
					·		- 1		· •			ITA —	1:	
									ľ			U U U - N		
									_			-	<u> </u>	
										-		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
				·	·					1	2		ļ ·	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Returned Mileage Charge		TOTAL WEIGHT	LOADEI	D MILES	TON	IILES		·			
			SERVICE	CHARGE	ON MATERIALS RETURNED			CU. FI	ET					
500-207		1B	SERVICE	CHARGE				21 cu. Fi	. 0 EET		•95	199	50	
500-306	Ġ.	1B	Mileage Charge	17,	425 TOTAL WEIGHT	25 LOADE	D MILES	2 TON M	17.	812	.70	152	47	
ио. В 46	6320					CARF	RY FORWAR	O TO INV	DICE	SUB-	TOTAL	1,301	97	
			FORM 1911	-R5 REV	0.81	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						<u> </u>	!	



WORK ORDER CONTRACT AND PRE-TREATMENT DATA

INVOICE & TICKET NO. 096595

DISTRICT		£,	1	DATE	25 2	S 200
TO: HALLIBURTON SERVICES YOU ARE HEREBY REQU	ESTED TO FURNISH E	QUIPMENT A	ND SERVI	CEMEN TO I	DELIVER A	ND OPERATE
THE SAME AS AN INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR TO:	gy Resures	(CUSTOM	(FR)			
AND DELIVER AND SELL PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, AND MATERIAL	S FOR THE PURPOSE					
WELL NO. A LEASE MACK	SEC.	7/	TWP:	11.5	RAI	NGE <u>AU ~</u>
FIELD COUNTY E	TE VENSAS		_ (,	in Q		
THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION WAS		OWNED	<u> </u>	HIS AGEN	T	101275
FORMATION TYPE	NEW USED	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	то	MAX. ALLOW.
FORMATION THICKNESS FROM TO	CASING	20	873	KR.	261	
PACKER: TYPE SET AT	LINER					
TOTAL DEPTHMUD WEIGHT	TUBING					
BORE HOLE	OPEN HOLE			RECEN	ED.	sнотs/гт.
	PERFORATIONS			AIR 1 S	วกงก	
	PERFORATIONS		• 4,	6 8 9 9 9	<u> suiu</u>	
PRESENT PROD: OIL BPD. H2O BPD. GAS MCF	PERFORATIONS	· •	K	CC WIC	HITA	
PREVIOUS TREATMENT: DATETYPE		MATERIAL	s			
TREATMENT INSTRUCTIONS: TREAT THRU TUBING [] ANNULUS [] CA	SING TUBING/ANN	JLUS 🗌 HYDI	RAULIC H	ORSEPOWER	ORDEREC)
- Vall & M. Hiller Carrier last	th IWSKS 5	o supos		£1, 3%	S. C., 14	Process
1415/KS 150-50 poz (U) (21, 3/8 (1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			ins e Time	
마르크로 보는 사용을 다 하는 바람들이 되는 것이 되었다. 그는 사람들이 되었다. 그는 것이 되었다. 그렇게 되었다. 그런 것은 사람들은 경기를 보고 있는 것이 되었다. 그는 것이 되었다. 그런 것이 되었다. 그런 것이 되었다. 그런 것이 되었다. 그런 것이 되었다. 그런 것이 되었다. 그런 것이 되었다.			로시티스(첫) 등의 경우 - 리플			
CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT WARRANTS THE WELL IS IN PROPER CONDITIO	N TORECEIVE THE PRO	DUCTS, SUPP	LIES, MATI	ERIALS, AND	SERVICES	
	SIGNED BEFORE WORK IS	1.0				
(a) To pay Halliburton in accord with the rates and terms stated in Halliburton's current p	rice lists.					
(b) Halliburton shall not be responsible for and Customer shall secure Halliburton against an the willful misconduct or gross negligence of Halliburton, this provision applying to but no	t limited to subsurface damage	and surface dam	nage arising fi	rom subsurface	damage.	
(c) Customer shall be responsible for and secure Halliburton against any liability for rese well blowout; unless such loss or damage is caused by the willful misconduct or gross neg		rty damage result	ing from subs	urface pressure,	losing control	of the well and/or a
(d) Customer shall be responsible for and secure Halliburton against any and all liability of a service operation performed by Halliburton hereunder.	f whatsoever nature for damage	es as a result of su	bsurface tresp	pass, or an action	n in the nature t	hereof, arising from
(e) Customer shall be responsible for and secure Halliburton against any liability for injury t injury to the well), or any damages whatsoever, irrespective of cause, growing out of or the willful misconduct or gross negligence of Halliburton.	o or death of persons, other the in any way connected with the	an employees of I use of radioactive	Halliburton, or material in th	r damage to proj e well hole, unle	perty (includin ss such damag	g, but not limited to je shall be caused b
(f) Halliburton makes no guarantee of the effectiveness of the products, supplies or material (g) Customer shall, at its risk and expense, attempt to recover any Halliburton equipment.		 A second of the s	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	equipment, tools	or instrument	ts are not recovered
Customer shall pay Halliburton its replacement cost unless such loss is due to the sole nec Halliburton the lesser of its replacement cost or the cost of repairs unless such damage is c Customer shall, in addition to the foregoing, be fully responsible for loss of or damage	iligence of Halliburton: If Hallib aused by the sole negligence of to any of Halliburton's equipr	urton equipment; Halliburton: In th	tools or instru e case of equi	ments are dama ipment, tools or i	ged in the well, nstruments for	, Customer shall pay r marine operations
the landing until returned to the landing unless such loss or damage is caused by the sole (h) Because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying conterpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other data furnished by H	on facts and supporting servic	es furnished by otl	hers, Halliburt	on is unable to g	uarantee the a	ccuracy of any char
in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be responsible for a misconduct in the preparation or furnishing of it.						
(i). Halliburton warrants only title to the products supplies and materials and that the same MERCHANTIABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE S	TATED IN THE IMMEDIATEL	Y PRECEDING :	SENTENCE.	Halliburton's list	ability and Cu	ustomer's exclusiv
remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) products, supplies or materials on their return to Halliburton or, at Halliburton's optispecial, incidental, indirect, punitive or consequental, damages.	arising out of the sale or use of a ion, to the allowance to the Cu	any products, sup stomer of credit fo	plies or mater or the cost of s	ials in expressly uch items: In no	limited to the event shall Hal	replacement of suci liburton be liable fo
(j) Invoices payable NET by the 20th of the following month after date of invoice. Upon Custo invoice is dated, Customer agrees to pay interest thereon after default at the highest lawfu	ul contract rate applicable but	never to exceed 1	8% per annun	n. In the event it	becomes nece	month in which the
attorney to enforce collection of said account, Customer agrees to pay all collection costs (k) This contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed of	or equipment or materials are f	urnished.	- /,			
(I) Halliburton shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, except with		on is made in writi E READ AND UN		7		
		AM AUTHORIZE				
	signed	Gran A	lan	USTOMER	The state of the s	
	DATE				. :	•
We certify that the Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938, as amended, has been complie in the production of goods and/or with respect to services furnished under this co	d with TIME.	А.М.	Р.М.			

	JB SL					LOCATION	L DATA	- 10°-		BILL TICK	et no, 💆	
iero	·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	4	<u> </u>	SEC.	31 TWP. 11	3 034	COUNTY	Ellis		_state _k	lansas
ORMATIC	N NAME			TŶ	eg		NEW USED	SIZE	FROM	1 70	MEIGHT	MAXIMUM P
	N THICKNES	s	F	ROM	то.		CASING IV	81/8	KIJ			
ITIAL PI	op: oiL	ВР	D.WATER	9 PC	.GAS	MCFD.	LINER:					
ESENT	PROD: OIL	BP0	WATER_	BPC BPC	GAS	MCFD	TUBING					
MPLET	ON DATE		_ MUD TY	PE	MUD V	ут	OPEN HOLE				TOTÁL DEPT	н
CKER T	YPE			SET	AT		PERFORATIONS					SHOTS/F
TTOM I	OLE TEMP		<u></u>	PRESSURE _			PERFORATIONS					SHOTS/F
SC. DAT	л	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		PERFORATIONS		Part of the second			SHOTS/F
	1.4					JOB	DATA CALLED OUT	ON LÓC	ATION	JOB STARTE	LOB	COMPLETED
			AND AC	CESSORIES			1-05 XS			30 1 40	_ C3-7"	معارضها المعارض المراج
N 1		ND SIZE		QTY.		MAKE	DATE	DATES	a 3 03 − 11 Mari →	DATE(> 1		
OAT CO		 	<u> </u>				TIME .	TIME	d+45	TIME	TIMI	
OAT SH	 				V ()	-			DNNEL AN	D SERVICE		u du tro liste estile. Vincente politica estaç
IDE SH			88/8		1.1437	MCO.	R. Lee	NAME		UNIT NO. &	TYPE	LOCATION
NTRALI		λ	0 75		n e	Mer C C		le iter	ere ty	Comb	Ha	J. U.
P PLUG	LA-10		, 1	The state of the s				e cry		GALIK		/
AD	Ker 0.1. 8 69			12000				~7-		3703	14.	u.K
CKER		 	-		-		•)163		7.4-1
HER			9		TOP		i n i dan di Garago		***			ع العالم في أولا أنزاع من أولا العالم أولاً أن العالم أولاً العالم أولاً أن العالم أولاً أن العالم أولاً أن العالم أولاً أن العالم أولاً
	in alles		MATERI	ALS		 						
			. N. 12, . 1 2								REMENN	
EAT, FL				DENSITY	1000	LB/GAL.ºAPI LB/GAL.ºAPI					THE IVE	3 D)
PL.FL			size	- 45 49 11 T		- em/ while Art				Æ	116 66	กาด
OP. TYP			SIZE		h	Maria de la comoció de la comoció de la co						W.U
OP, TYPE				ÄL,	LO.	• 				KO	Para.	
(ID TYPE			1	AL.						* 100	SAMO	1.1/1
ID TYPE		<u> </u>									Art Carry 1	
	NT TYPE			AL.	IN		DEPARTMENT	Cn.				
AGENT			7.7	AL,	IN	400	DESCRIPTION OF J		sal.	35/8"	Suplani	Carre
VID LOS	S ADD.TYPE		GA1	L.,-L.B.	IN							J
	GENT TYPE.			LL.B.	IN _							
5	. AGENT TYP			LB.								
	TYPE		GAL	L8.	1N		JOB DONE THRU: T	UBING 🔲	CAS	ING 🗹 A	NNULUS 🔲	teg./ann[
OCKING	AGENT TYPE				3AL,-LB,_				·	711		
RFRAC	ALLS TYPE_				TY		CUSTOMER REPRESENTATIVE	$X \mathcal{A}$	wer f	Veav	charge	
HER		<u> </u>	-				0		4			
HER	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		4		HALLIBURTON PERATOR	her,	lenter.		COPIES _REQUESTED	
			- 30 / 25 - 12 / 25 / 25 / 25 / 25 / 25 / 25 / 25 /	e prije tekur 19 Marija palamate	1	CEMEN	IT DATA					
TAGE	NUMBER OF SACKS	TYPE	CLASS	BRAND	BULK		ADDIT	ves .			CU.FT./SK.	MIXED LBS./GAL.
	100	for par			n	DO ON	TO AR I	4 15 FI	- 4 m d m			
		50-50	102		$\frac{\Delta}{D}$	No Get	3%cc. 1	<u> </u>	ocele		1.09	15,3
	100	50-50	Ho2		B	NO OCT	JANC				"	13536
			1									
-								1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	-	**************************************		
	<u> </u>	PRESSU	JRES IN	PSI	1	SUMMAR	Year Sales		VOLUI	MES		
7	۱G ،	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	1 14 44 1	SPLACEMENT_			REFLUSHI BBLGAI	•		TYPE		
ULATI	N		M	AXIMUM		L.	оар & вкри: ввс	GAL	,	PAD	BBLGAL.	The state with
			FRAC	TURE GRADIEN	τ	<u> </u>	REATMENT: BBLG	NL		DISPL	. BBLGAL.	15.6
AKDOW			5-MIN.		15-MIN.	٠. ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	EMENT SLURRY:	L-BAL.	41.4			
AKDOW RAGE . T-IN: II	STANT	HYDDA	-IC NO	NOEFUWEK.		1967 (A. 1968) 1	OTAL VOLUME: BEL	GAL.	DE144	DVC		
AKDOW RAGE	STANT	HYDRAU			USED		Sep	Char	REMA	7 CAN		
AKDOW RAGE T-IN: IA	STANT	AVAIL	ABLE_	ES IN RPM			× 65 0	L RAGE	+ and	10.3	m 101	
AKDOW RAGE T-IN: IN	STANT	AVAIL	ABLE SE RATI	ES IN BPM			3,72					
CULATII EAKDOW ERAGE IT-IN: IA	STANT	AVAIL	SE RATI	ES IN BPM	VERALL					, ,	J	
AKDOW RAGE T-IN: IM	STANT	AVAIL	SE RATI	ES IN BPM	N				Thank	Yest Roal		

HALLIBURTON SERVICES

WELL NO.	AG	LEASE HILL	<u> </u>	TICKET NO.	_09	6595	
CU. "EJ	R Energy	Residen	Charle		PAGE NO.	*	
	(A 18.	1	** .			1 20 1	C 24. ~

FORM 2013	R-2		<u> </u>					
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	(GAL)		MPS	PRESSU	T	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
	11:30	(BPM)	(GAL)	T	С	TUBING	CASING	Called out
	2:45		<u> </u>	-	ļ		·	On Loc Set up truck Pig
	- O		 	-				
 	3.21		 		-			
						Contraction of the Contraction o		Circulate on Bottom
<u> </u>	3.50							Steel Running 845" 20"/FT
<u> </u>				ļ				Surface Coy. In hate Cont. on 15 Joint
· .	4:43			ļ	ļ			Cag on Bottom Break Cik
	4'50							mfr 100 sts 50 50 poz 2% Get.
								3% CC, 14 Floric, 100sk so soper
	1	4	41.4					No Gel, 3%.CC 41.481
	5:22							Finished mines Release Play
								Stape Dis. 18684 Pollies Plag
								with measure line
	5130.			<u> </u>				Plus down Circulated 9 5 Contr
								to pit shut in all well head
	·		<u> </u>		ļ <u>-</u>			wash and lack of truck
			·					Jas Complete
		q ×		 		:		
								A MA
·					 			I part the
•					-			
			· ·					
·	-						<u> </u>	RECEIVED
								•
					_			AUG 1 6 2010
					·			KCC WICHTA
<u> </u>		·					<u> </u>	KCC MICHIA
		· · · ·	·					
		·						
	•			<u> </u>			<u> </u>	
		·				,	1	
							1	
								· .
							•	
			,					
				<u> </u>				